22. Int. Mohar Berglauf
Karntner Berglaufcup

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

02.09.2017

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG Verein
M 15
1. 29 . LERCHER Lukas 03 SV Déllach
2. 30 i, BERNHARD-CAVEGN Lukas 02 SV Déllach
W- Hauptklasse
1. 63 i, WERNIG Martina
2. 49 WAINAINA Caroline
3. 55 SUNTINGER Nicole 90 SV Déllach
M-Hauptklasse
1. 67 i, SEIBALD Manuel
2 60 ., OBERLUGGAUER Bernd 92 ARBO ASKO RC Feld Am See
3 22 i, EDLER Michael Jun. 91 SV Déllach
W 30
1. 31 i, RANACHER Viktoria 87 RSC New Deile
2. 58 i LARNER Carina
3. 57 i, KNAFL Andrea
4. 17 i GUTZELNIG Irmi
5. 45 REITER Sabine 84 BSG Philips
M 30
1. 34 JANATA Milan 85 Salming
2. 56 ., GUEGAN David
3. 21 . SUNTINGER Josef 84 SV Déllach
4. 26 i, PIVK Mario
5. 36 ., WINKLER Martin
W 35
1 9 e RIEBERER-MURER Wildrut 82 LSC Rennweg/Katschberg
2. 38 WINKLER Antonia
3. 27 i, FINDING Nadja
M 35
1. 4 e KADLEC Paul 78 BLT Gerlitzen
W 40
1. 65 ., SUNTINGER Eveline 77 WSV Stall
2. T STRIEDNIG Heidi 76 SV Penk
M 40
1. 28 e WIELTSCHNIG Silvio 73 Laufsport Hermagor
2. 41 e, FERTALA Christian 77 SC Hermagor
3. 43 STOCKREITER Stefan 75 SC Laufsport Hermagor

02-09-2017 / Sagritz/Grossgkirchheim (AUT)

91 SC Laufsport Hermagor
91 LAC Klagenfurt

94 RSC New Deile

85 LG Sudkarnten
84 LG Sudkarnten
84 ASV Maria Saal

85 Chamonix Mont Blanc

83 ASV Maria Saal
87 Sportunion Mértschach

78 Kelag Energy Running Team
82 ASV Maria Saal

Total

1:11:25,80
1:22:59,93

1:16:02,49
1:32:41,23
1:39:46,75

51:32,14
1:08:03,92
1:27:49,23

1:14:38,32
1:25:57,71
1:26:24,97
1:37:11,01
2:04:33,84

57:34,23
1:07:17,51
1:13:46,58
1:14:07,95
1:16:21,10

1:14:07,08
1:19:00,16
1:41:25,57

1:23:36,40

1:19:54,69
1:21:19,03

56:15,46
1:02:28,96
1:06:23,65

Diff

11:34,13

16:38,74
23:44,26

16:31,78
36:17,09

11:19,39
11:46,65
22:32,69
49:55,52

9:43,28
16:12,35
16:33,72
18:46,87

4:53,08

27:18,49

1:24,34

6:13,50
10:08,19
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22. Int. Mohar Berglauf
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NISLISTE

02.09.2017
OFFIZIELLE ERGEB

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG

4, 44 ., ANGERER Martin 75

5. 66 .ooereeeennnen. VON ROEKEL Frank 74

6. 35 i SCHRALL Andreas 75

7. 54 i PLOSSNIG Franz 74

8. 53 i RAUNIG Gerald 76
w45

1 13 WIRTH Laura 71

2 52 i, STARZ Elisabeth 71
M45

1. 42 i, STARK Robert 69

2. 40 e, SEIBALD Franz 69

3. 20 EDLER Michael Sen. 68

4, 59 i, OBERLUGGAUER Anita 69

5. 64 ... WENIG Andreas 69
W50

1 61 i, ZDOUC Zala 66

2 48 i, TOMASCHITZ Helga 63

3 19 EDER Elisabeth 65
M50

1. 39 i PICHORNER Gerfried 63

2. 8 i SARINGER Hubert 63

3. 51 i, STREICHER Wolfgang 67

4, 23 i WEIDMANN Wolfgang 64

5. 24 i OBERSTEINER Otto 64

6. 50 e, KULNIK Gerald 66

7. 62 e, HAMBEK Thomas 66
M55

1 T RIEPL Josef 60

2 32 i, STEINER Alfred 58

3 6 i, GADDI Graziano 62
M 60

1 33 e SKITEK Stefan 53

2 15 DULLNIG Franz 56
M 65

1 14 . PERMOSER Peter 50

2 12 e, WANG Thomas 51
M70

1. 16 e, DULLNIG Fritz 46

2. 46 ..o, WULZ Valentin 45

3. 25 46 LEDERER Hermann 46

4, 18 e, JAGER Heinz 43

02-09-2017 / Sagritz/Grossgkirchheim (AUT)

Verein
Wolfsrudel

u2L

RSC New Deile
Groger/Wallner
RC Voélkermarkt

Schwimm Aktiv Club
LC Vitus Abenteuer Alpen

SC Hermagor

RSC New Deile

SV Déllach

ARBO ASKO Raiffeisen RC Feld
LC Ziervogel/Dorfwirt

SC Laufsport Hermagor
LC Vitus
SV Ddllach

LSC Rennweg

LSC Rennweg/Katschberg
HSVK Marathon

SC Launsdorf

LC Altis Krappfeld
Freigeist

RC Seeheim Jugendheim

SC Maria Saal
TEAM Moharwirt
ASC GM Teenager Staranzano

Tekaschki Forum
SV Ddllach

Run2Gether
Kelag Energy Running Team

LSC Rennweg/Katschberg
KLC Klagenfurt

BLC Greifenburg

BLC Greifenburg

Diff
13:12,17
16:56,96
17:57,01
18:14,39
22:40,54

Total
1:09:27,63
1:13:12,42
1:14:12,47
1:14:29,85
1:18:56,00

1:18:29,58

1:20:05,78 1:36,20

56:42,86
1:11:00,09
1:23:33,58
1:27:07,09
1:47:49,93

14:17,23
26:50,72
30:24,23
51:07,07

1:07:41,27
1:20:32,36
1:28:44,23

12:51,09
21:02,96

1:03:24,60
1:08:49,91
1:14:25,90
1:16:27,77
1:20:35,04
1:23:27,02
1:25:14,27

5:25,31
11:01,30
13:03,17
17:10,44
20:02,42
21:49,67

1:18:00,47
1:22:32,13
1:45:24,96

4:31,66
27:24,49

1:21:08,38

1:25:15,33 4:06,95

1:10:21,25

1:33:47,37 23:26,12

1:19:30,05
1:28:08,94
1:35:54,86
1:53:51,69

8:38,89
16:24,81
34:21,64
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02.09.2017

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang Stnr Code Teilnehmer
M 75
1. 3 PODERSCHNIK Johann
2. 5 BLATNIK Viljem
M 80
1. 37 i, UNTERKIRCHER Ambros

Nicht am Start
2 e, SCHILY Hannes

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 64
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 63
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 1

02-09-2017 / Sagritz/Grossgkirchheim (AUT)

JG

42
41

35

1

Verein Total Diff
BAD Eisenkappel 1:29:08,84
TK Mezica - SLO 2:04:33,84 35:25,00
WSV-Heiligenblut 1:32:42,52

LSC Rennweg/Katschberg

Chefkampfrichter

S. Fleissner
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